

R.L. BAXTER BUILTING CORP. AND AFFILIATES MEDIA RELEASE CONSENT FORM

	Ι	agree	and	consent	to	the	following	:
--	---	-------	-----	---------	----	-----	-----------	---

This consent form will authorize R.L. Baxter Building Corp. to use and print photographs and any other form of media material for informational and promotional purposes. All media materials may be used, but is not limited to, R.L. Baxter Building Corp. publications and newsletters, newspapers and magazine articles, advertising materials, web listings, websites, social media sites, etc. This form, also, grants R.L. Baxter Building Corp. permission to tag you on social media sites.

This Media Release Form will be kept on file by R.L. Baxter Building Corp. as reference for individual approval.

Print Name	Signature
D	ate